
CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
 

August 21, 2012 
 
 
Agenda Item: 6.5 
 
Subject: Approval of Contract Modification to the Existing On-Call Professional 

Services Agreement with JasNET Consulting, Inc. for Network and Information 
Technology Infrastructure Engineering and Design Services for District-Wide 
Projects 

 
 
Background:  At the June 23, 2009 Board Meeting, an On-Call Professional Services Agreement 
was issued to JasNET Consulting, Inc. for Network and Information Technology Infrastructure 
Engineering and Design Services for Measure B funded projects District-Wide.  
 
JasNET Consulting, Inc. has an approved contract for Network Engineering and Design services 
for Information Technology project tasks.  With this agreement, the Chief Technology Officer of 
Information Technology Services has added specific project tasks to the JasNET Consulting, Inc. 
contract. 
 
 Original Contract Amount     $ 404,925 

Contract Modification Amount    $ 129,000 
 Revised Contract Amount     $ 533,925 
 
Recommended Action:  That the Board of Trustees approves the proposed Contract Modification 
to the Existing On-Call Professional Services Agreement with JasNET Consulting, Inc. for 
Network and Information Technology Infrastructure Engineering and Design Services for 
District-Wide Projects in an amount not to exceed $129,000.  It is further recommended that the 
Board authorize the Vice Chancellor, Business Services, to execute the amendment on behalf of 
the District.  
 
Funding Source: Measure B Bond Funds 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
Submitted:  Jeffrey M. Kingston/Date Approved:  Susan A. Cota/Date 
    
    
 APPROVED  DISAPPROVED  TABLED 
 


